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*These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Eating raw or 
undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood may increase your risk of food borne illness.

PICK YOUR 
PROTEIN

ON THE SIDE

TOP IT OFF

3

▫ 
Char-Grilled Chicken Breast

▫ 

All Natural Beef Patty
▫ 

Blackbean Veggie Burger

▫ 
Kobe Beef* (+ $6)

▫ Bison Burger* (+ $6)
▫ Double Your Protein (+)
▫ 

Pan Roasted Salmon (+$4)

▫ 

Skip the Patty (only $6)

ALL 
NATURAL 
BEEF

▫ 
▫ Tempura Green Beans $3.75

Truffle Fries $4.00

▫ Fried Brussel Sprouts $4.50
▫ Maple Bacon Mac $5.00
▫ Seasonal Vegetables $3.50
▫ Side Salad $4.50
▫ Cup of Soup $4.50

▫ Brioche
▫ Onion Roll
▫ Pretzel Roll
▫ Focaccia Roll

▫ Baby Spinach Salad
▫ Iceberg Salad
▫ Gluten Free Roll (+ $1)
▫ Skip the Bun

$10

4
HOUSE
SPECIALTIES

Go ahead...you’ve earned it!

▫ Thick Cut Bacon $1
▫ Duck Confit $1

▫ 
▫ 

▫ 

Roasted Mushrooms $1

▫ 

Seasonal Fruit Preserves $1
▫ Spiced Apples $1

▫ 

Fried Egg* $1

Jalapeño Cherry Salsa $1

▫ Stella Bleu Cheese
▫ Smoked Gouda
▫ Tillamook Cheddar
▫ Aged Swiss

▫ Herb Goat Cheese (+$.50)
▫ American Cheese
▫ Chipotle Jack
▫ Cream Cheese

HOUSE
CHEESES

all cheese 
additions $1 each

▫ Bibb Lettuce
▫ Pickles
▫ 
▫ 

Red Onion
Pickled Red Onion

▫ Arugula
▫ 

Roasted Red Peppers

▫ 
Carrots
Jalapenos

▫ 

▫ Baby Spinach

▫ 
Roasted Onions

▫ 
Sliced TomatoFRESH

ADDITIONS
2 included, each 
additional +50¢

▫ Red Pepper Aioli
▫ 
▫ Dill Ranch
▫ BBQ Sauce

▫ Bourbon Steak Sauce
▫ Sweet Chili Sauce
▫ 
▫ 

Cabernet Ketchup
Whole Grain Honey Mustard
Citrus Mayonnaise

▫ Hot Sauce

SAUCES
1 included, each 
additional +50¢

▫ Medium Rare*

▫ Medium*

▫ Med-Well*

▫ Well*

▫ Burn it.*



bottles
1911 Cider Original
3HB Bromingo (22oz)
3HB Too Kind
6pt Bengali
6pt Resin
Abita Purple Haze
Allagash Dubbel
Ballast Pt Grapefruit Sculpin
Bells 2 Hearted Ale · American IPA
Breckenridge Agave
Brooklyn EIPA
Brooklyn Blast
Dogfish 60 IPA
Dogfish 90 IPA
EBC Blueberry
Founders All Day IPA
Founders Breakfast
Founders Dirty Bastard
Goose Island IPA
Goose Island 312
Great Lakes Edmund Fitzgerald
Green Flash Hopheaded
Lagunitas IPA
Left Hand Milk Stout
Magic Hat #9
McKenzie Cider Black Cherry
Nine Pin Cider Dry
Omission Lager (GF)
Oskar Blues Dales Pale
Rohrbachs Scotch Ale
Rohrbachs Vanilla Porter (16oz can)
Shock Top
Sierra Nevada IPA
Southern Tier IPA
Southern Tier 2XIPA
Troegs Pilsner
Victory Pilsner

Budweiser
Bud Light
Coors Light
Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite
Sam Adams Boston Lager
Sam Adams Seasonal
Yuengling Lager

Amstel
Corona 
Heineken
Labatt Blue

Labatt Blue Light
Labatt Blue Light Lime
Newcastle
Stella (11.2 oz)

Redds Apple Ale
Smirnoff Ice
Twisted Tea

Gosling Ginger Beer NA
Labatt NA
Not Your Father’s RB

SIGNATURE�Cocktails

Martinis

BLush

Sparkling
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Albertoni Cabernet ($6/$16)

Albertoni Merlot ($6/$16)

Cline Red Zinfandel ($9/$32)

Louis Martini Cabernet ($9/$35)

Z Alexander Brown Red Blend ($38)

Lyric Pinot Noir ($40)

Santa Ema “Reserve” Merlot ($7.5/$28)

William Hill Cabernet ($9/$34)

Almoas Malbec ($8.5/$28)

Josh Cellars Cabernet ($50)

Josh Cellars Merlot ($50)

Albertoni W. Zinfandel ($6/$16)

House Prosecco ($6/$16)

Veuve NA ($175)

LaMarca Splits ($9)

LaMarca ($9/$36)
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Albertoni Chardonnay ($6/$16)

Albertoni Pinot Grigio ($6/$16)

Ecco Domani ($8/$28)

KJ Chardonnay ($9/$43)

Relax Riesling ($8/$28)

William Hill Chardonnay ($9/$32)

Pacific Rim Riesling ($8/$27)

Fox Run Semi Dry Riesling ($9/$32)

Caposaldo Pinot Grigio ($7.5/$26)

Matuau Sauvignon Blanc ($9/$35)

Josh Cellars Chardonnay ($45)

Josh Cellars Sauvignon Blanc ($40) 

draft�beers

ask�about�our�rotating�handles

3 Heads Brewing Rotating

Anderson Valley Bourbon Barrel Aged

Angry Orchard Crisp Cider

Blue Moon

CB Rotating

Genny Bock

Great Lakes Dortmunder Gold

Great Lakes Rotating

Guinness

Labatt Blue Light

Angry�Bird
Smirnoff Vodka, Angry Orchard 
Cider, Sour Apple Schnapps & a 
Few Bar 145 Surprises

Berry�good�lemonade
Smirnoff Vodka, Lemonade, Sierra 
Mist, Lemon, Fresh Berries

smirnoff�palmer
Smirnoff Vodka, Twisted Tea, 
Lemonade, Lemon

mad�russian
Smirnoff Vanilla, Peppermint 
Kahlua, Cream, Dash of Nutmeg

the�fruit�cup
Smirnoff Vodka, Lime, Simple 
Syrup, Seasonal Puree

bye�bye�winter�blues
Bombay Sapphire, Simple Syrup, 
Apple Cider, Topped with Sparkling 
Wine

local�gin�fizz
Black Button Gin, Campari, Orange 
Juice, Topped with Sparkling Wine

simon's�sangria�(red�or�white)
House Pinot Grigio or House Cabernet,
Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, 
Cranberry Juice (Red), Sprite (White), 
Orange, Lemon, Lime, Cherry
Seasonal

Apple Cider, Pinot Grigio, Smirnoff Kissed 
Caramel Vodka, Apple Cubes

tropical�fall
Captain Morgan White Rum, Pineapple 
Juice, Club Soda

texan�truce
Captain Morgan White Rum, 
PAMA, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Dash of Bitters

syo�mule
Smirnoff, Smirnoff Blueberry, Smirnoff 
Citrus, Smirnoff Orange, Smirnoff Peach, 
Absolut Pear, Absolut Peppar, Smirnoff 
Raspberry, Smirnoff Vanilla
Make�it�an�Irish�Mule

Jameson, Jameson Black Barrel, or 
Jameson Caskmates, Cock n’ Bull Ginger 
Beer, Lime Twist

caramel�appletini
Smirnoff Vodka, Smirnoff Kissed 
Caramel Vodka, Apple Pucker, 
Apple Juice

bloody�mary's�martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice, 
Clamato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco, 
Worcestershire, Salt, Pepper

cookies�and�cream
Smirnoff Whipped Cream Vodka, 
Godiva Chocolate Liqueur, Cream

salted�caramel�pretzel
Smirnoff Kissed Caramel Vodka, 
Butterscotch Schnapps, Frangelico, 
Sea Salt

the�dirty
Smirnoff Vodka, Dry Vermouth, 
Olive Juice 
Make it a Premium Belvedere for only $2

flirtini
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, 
Pineapple Juice, Sparkling Wine

Pumpkin�patch
Jack Daniel’s Honey, Pumpkin Pie 
Liqueur, Rum Chata

Key�lime�pie
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Frangelico, 
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Cream

peach�cosmo
Smirnoff Peach Vodka, Triple Sec, 
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Espresso
Lillo Coffee Liqueur, Ryan’s Irish Cream, 
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua



Bourbon�Cocktails

Whiskey

Irish�Whiskey
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson’s Caskmates

Bushmills
Tullamore Dew

American�Whiskey
Early Times
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Gentleman Jack

Seagram’s 7

Canadian�Whiskey
Black Velvet

Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Crown Black

Crown Reserve XO
Crown XR

Seagram’s VO

Rye�Whiskey
Bulleit Rye

Knob Creek Rye
Michter’s Rye

Town Branch Rye
Templeton Rye

Scotch
     Chivas Regal
     Dewar’s
     Dewar’s 15 Year
     Glenfiddich
     Glenlivet 12 year
     J&B

Infused
Fireball

Crown Apple
Jim Beam Apple

Jack Daniels
Tennessee Fire, Tennessee Honey 

Knob Creek Maple
Paddy's Devil Apple

Red Stag Black Cherry
Yukon Jack

88.9
93.7
80

86.6
107
80
80
93

98.6
127.9
90
90
91.2
86
90
86
88
90
94
90
90
87
86
103
80
100
90
90
80
80
92
90

90.2

80
90
86
100
95
100
120
92
90
94
91.4
86

83.4
80
86
80
80

90.6
100
91
101
80

90.4
90.4

145th�Manhattan

Makers Mark, Grand Marnier, Sweet Vermouth, 
Bitters, Cherries, Orange

BLT

Bulleit, Lemon & Tonic

Four�Broses

Four Roses Small Batch, Cranberries, Strawberry, 
Blackberry, Bitters, Dash of Grenadine

the�BullJala

Bulleit Rye, Dry Vermouth, Simple Syrup, 
Jalapeno Slices, Lime Wedge

Apple�Bourbon�Bellini

Jim Beam Apple, Apples, Lemon, Sugar

Bourbon�Peach�Tea

Woodford Reserve, Peach Schnapps, 
Twisted Tea, Lemonade

Bourbon�Julep

Four Roses Small Batch, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Simple Syrup, Mint Leaves

The�newly�Fashioned

Basil Hayden’s, Simple Syrup, Bitters, 
Cinnamon, Apple Slice, Splash of Soda

The�Wager

Knob Creek,  Frangelico, Mint Leaves, 
Sugar In The Raw, Pineapple Juice, 
Maple Syrup, Splash of Soda

Maple�Bourbon�Smash

Maker’s Mark 46, Maple Syrup, Orange 
Juice, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters, 
Orange Slice, Soda

The�Commodore

Maker’s Mark 46, Crème De Cacao, Lemon 
Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Bitters

Sazarec

Knob Creek Rye, Sugar, Anise Liquor, 
Angostura Bitters, Peychuad’s Bitters

new�season
Four Roses Small Batch, 
Rosemary & Vanilla Simple Syrup, 
Apple Juice, Lemon Juice

Johnnie Walker 
Red, Black, and 

Blue Label

McCallan 12 Year
Oban 14 Year 

1792 Port Finished

1972 Ridgemont Reserve

Ancient Age

Angels Envy

Bakers 7 Year

Basil Hayden

Bird Dog 

Blantons

Blood Oath 98.6

Bookers

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Bulleit 10 Year

Calumet Farms

Cooperstown Beanball 90

Dickle Barrel Select

Duke Bourbon

Eagle Rare 10 Year

Elijah Craig 12 Year Small Batch

Elijah Craig 18 Year

Eljah Craig 23 Year

Evan Williams Single Barrel

Evan Williams Black 7 Year

Fighting Cock

Four Roses

Four Roses Single Barrel

Four Roses Small Batch

George Dickle 12 Year

George Dickle 8 Year

Heaven Hill

Hudson Farms Baby Bourbon

Jeffersons Ocean

Jeffersons Reserve

5.65

5.65

6

10.5

13.5

12

6.4

12

14.25

15

7.15

8.25

12

12

9.75

9.75

9

6.75

6.75

24

37.5

6.75

6.75

6

7.5

12

10.5

8.25

9

6

12

15

13.5

3.75

3.75

4

7

9

8

4.25

8

9.5

10

4.75

5.5

8

8

6.5

6.5

6

4.5

4.5

16

25

4.5

4.5

4

5

8

7

5.5

6

4

8

10

9

BOURBON
Proof 1�oz 2�oz Proof 1�oz 2�oz

Due to limited availability, some bourbons may not 

be available at all times. Ask your bartender or 

server for featured & exclusive Bourbons that may 

not appear on our list.

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Devils Cut

Jim Beam Double Aged 8 Year

Jim Beam Masterpiece

Jim Beam Single Barrel

Knob Creek 9 Year

Knob Creek Single Barrel 

Larceny

Makers Mark

Makers 46

Michter’s

Michter’s Sour Mash

Michter’s Unblended

Old Crow

Old Forrester

Old Grand-Dad 

Rebel Yell

Rebel Yell Reserve 90.6

Rock Hill Farms

Widow Jane 8 Year

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey 80

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve Double Oak

4.5

5.5

6

25

5

6.5

8

5.5

5.5

7

6.5

6.5

6.5

3.5

4

4

3.5

4.5

8.5

10

4.5

4.5

8

10

6.75

8.25

9

37.5

7.5

9.75

12

8.25

8.25

10.5

9.75

9.75

9.75

5.25

6

6

5.25

6.75

12.75

15

6.75

6.75

12

15
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